
COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 Batch 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO SUBJECT: TELUGU BA, 

SEMESTER: I, 

TITLE OF THE PAPER-I : PRACHINA TELUGU KAVITHVAM 
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20 15 
35 5 5 5 

50 25 75 100 P/F  
I I III IV 

1 AYugandhar 

62 
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213126203001 18 12 30 4 3 3 40 20 F F F  

2 CH. Nagamma 213126203002 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B B P  

3 D. Baby Priskilla 213126203003 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 F F F  

4 D. Nagamani 213126203004 15 11 26 3 4 3 36 18 F F F  

5 G. Sai Ganesh 213126203005 14 13 27 4 4 3 38 19 F F F  

6 G. Malleswari 213126203006 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23 A A P  

7 K. Esubabu 213126203007 14 15 25 3 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  

8 K.Vijay 213126203008 13 12 25 4 3 4 36 18 F F F  



 

 

 

 

 

 

9 K.Pavani 213126203009 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

10 K. Jnana Sai Ram 213126203010 12 13 25 4 3 4 36 18 F F F  

11 K. Leela Bhavani 213126203011 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P  

12 K. Sai Ram 213126203012 18 15 33 5 4 4 46 23 B B P  

13 N. Anil Kumar 213126203013 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 B+ B+ P  

14 M. Laxman Prasad 213126203014 20 14 35 5 4 5 48 24 B+ B+ P  

15 M. Vijaya Pradeepthi 213126203015 19 13 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A P  

16 O. Suresh 213126203016 14 13 27 3 3 3 36 18 D D P  

17 P. Naga Gopi Raju 213126203017 19 14 33 4 4 5 46 23 B+ B+ P  

18 S. Sathish 213126203018 20 12 32 4 4 4 44 22 C C P  

19 T. Daniyel 213126203019 12 13 25 3 4 4 36 18 D D P  

20 T. Shalin Raju 213126203020 20 14 34 4 3 3 44 22 B B P  

21 T.Balakrishna 213126203021 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P  

22 V.Kusuma Kumari 213126203022 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 Abs Abs Abs  

23 V. Venkatesh 213126203023 13 13 26 3 4 3 36 18 F F F  

24 Y. Gowri Mahesh 213126203024 20 13 33 4 5 4 46 23 B+ B+ P  



 

COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO  SUBJECT: TELUGU ; BA, 

SEMESTER: II 

 TITLE OF THE PAPER-II : ADHUNIKA TELUGU SAHITYAM 
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35 5 5 5 
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I I III IV 

1 A.Yugandhar 
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213126203001 10 06 16 4 3 3 26 13 D D P  

2 CH. Nagamma 213126203002 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

3 D. Baby Priskilla 213126203003 11 06 17 3 3 3 26 13 D D P  

4 D. Nagamani 213126203004 11 05 16 3 4 3 26 13 F F F  

5 G. Sai Ganesh 213126203005 14 05 19 4 4 3 30 15 F F F  



6 G. Malleswari 213126203006 14 13 27 4 4 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

7 K. Esubabu 213126203007 10 05 15 3 4 4 26 13 D D P  

8 K.Vijay 213126203008 13 12 25 4 3 4 36 18 D D P  

9 K.Pavani 213126203009 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 A A P  

10 K. Jnana Sai Ram 213126203010 10 05 15 4 3 4 26 13 Abs Abs Abs  

11 K. Leela Bhavani 213126203011 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 D D P  

12 K. Sai Ram 213126203012 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

13 N. Anil Kumar 213126203013 10 07 17 3 3 3 26 13 A A P  

14 M. Laxman Prasad 213126203014 18 10 28 5 4 5 42 21 A A P  

15 M. Vijaya Pradeepthi 213126203015 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 A+ A+ P  

16 O. Suresh 213126203016 - - - - - - - - - - -  

17 P. Naga Gopi Raju 213126203017 15 14 29 4 4 5 42 21 A A P  

18 S. Sathish 213126203018 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18 D D P  

19 T. Daniyel 213126203019 11 04 15 3 4 4 26 13 D D P  

20 T. Shalem Raju 213126203020 10 10 20 4 3 3 30 15 C C P  

21 T.Balakrishna 213126203021 10 08 18 4 4 4 30 15 C C P  

22 V.Kusuma Kumari 213126203022 - - - - - - - - Abs Abs Abs  

23 V. Venkatesh    213126203023 10 06 16 3 4 3 26 13 Abs Abs Abs  

24 Y. Gowri Mahesh    213126203024 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24 A A P  

 

 

 

 



 

COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 Batch 
NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO, SUBJECT: TELUGU ; BA, 

SEMESTER: III, 

TITLE OF THE PAPER-III : SRUJANATMAKA RACHANA 
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213126203001 - - - - - - - - - - -  

2 CH. Nagamma 213126203002 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  

3 D. Baby Priskilla 213126203003 - - - - - - - - - - -  

4 D. Nagamani 213126203004 12 8 20 3 4 3 30 15 AB AB Ab  

5 G. Sai Ganesh 213126203005 10 6 16 4 4 2 26 13 D D P  

6 G. Malleswari 213126203006 16 9 25 4 4 3 36 18 D D P  

7 K. Esubabu 213126203007 13 7 20 3 4 3 30 15 B B P  

8 K.Vijay 213126203008 14 10 24 4 3 3 34 17 D D P  

9 K.Pavani 213126203009 15 12 27 4 4 3 38 19 B+ B+ P  

10 K. Jnana Sai Ram 213126203010 - - - - - - - - - - -  

11 K. Leela Bhavani 213126203011 - - - - - - - - - - -  

12 K. Sai Ram 213126203012 15 12 27 4 4 3 38 19 B B P  

13 N. Anil Kumar 213126203013 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 D D P  



14 M. Laxman Prasad 213126203014 - - - - - - - - - - -  

15 M. Vijaya Pradeepthi 213126203015 16 11 27 5 4 4 40 20 C C P  

16 O. Suresh 213126203016 - - - - - - - - - - -  

17 P. Naga Gopi Raju 213126203017 15 12 27 4 5 4 40 20 C C P  

18 S. Sathish 213126203018 16 11 27 4 2 3 36 18 F F F  

19 T. Daniyel 213126203019 10 8 18 3 4 3 28 14 D D P  

20 T. Shalem Raju 213126203020 15 10 25 4 4 3 36 18 B+ B+ P  

21 T.Balakrishna 213126203021 15 10 25 4 4 3 36 18 D D P - 

22 V.Kusuma Kumari 213126203022 - - - - - - - - - - -  

23 V. Venkatesh 213126203023 - - - - - - - - - - -  

24 Y. Gowri Mahesh 213126203024 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A A P  

 



COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL  ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 Batch 

 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO SUBJECT: TELUGU B.COM, 

SEMESTER: I 
TITLE OF THE PAPER:I , PRACHINA TELUGU KAVITHVAM 
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213128200001 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 D D P  

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 20 13 33 5 4 4 46 23 B+ B+ P  

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 B+ B+ P  

4 B.Siva Parvathi 213128200004 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 C C P  

5 Ch.Durga 213128200005 14 13 27 3 3 3 36 18 C C P  

6 Ch.Janaki 213128200006 18 15 33 4 4 5 46 23 F F F  

7 GLSD BhavanI 213128200007 19 14 33 4 5 4 46 23 B+ B+ P  

8 K.Tanuja 213128200008 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P  

9 K.Prakash Rao 213128200009   H I N D I      

10 K.Ramalakshmi 213128200010 16 11 27 3 3 3 36 18 F F F  

11 N.Raviteja 213128200011 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 F F F  

12 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P  

13 P.Balasai 213128200013 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24 A+ A+ P  

14 SSN Mounika 213128200014 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 B+ B+ P  

15 T.Durga prasad 213128200015 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 F F F  

16 T.Pandu Ranga 213128200016 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22 A A P  

17 U.Mani 213128200017 17 14 31 5 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ P  



 

COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL  ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 

 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO SUBJECT: TELUGU; BCOM, 

SEMESTER: II 
TITLE OF THE PAPER:II, ADHUNIKA TELUGU SAHITYAM 
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213128200001 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 D D P  

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 14 13 27 5 4 4 40 20 B B P  

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 18 10 28 5 5 4 42 21 B B P  

4 B.Siva Parvathi 213128200004 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P  

5 Ch.Durga 213128200005 - - - - - - - - - - -  

6 Ch.Janaki 213128200006 13 10 23 4 4 5 36 18 C C P  

7 GLSD BhavanI 213128200007 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

8 K.Tanuja 213128200008 - - - - - - - - - - -  

9 K.Prakash Rao 213128200009   H I N D I      

10 K.Ramalakshmi 213128200010 11 06 17 3 3 3 26 13 C C P  

11 N.Raviteja 213128200011 12 04 16 3 4 3 26 13 D D P  

12 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P  

13 P.Balasai 213128200013 20 12 32 5 4 5 46 23 A A P  

14 SSN Mounika 213128200014 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 A A P  

15 T.Durga prasad 213128200015 10 06 16 3 4 3 26 13 Abs Abs Abs  

16 T.Pandu Ranga 213128200016 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 19 A A P  
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GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL  ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 Batch 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO, SUBJECT: TELUGU; BCOM, 
SEMESTER: III, 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:III, SRUJANATMAKA RACHANA 
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213128200001 12 10 22 3 4 3 32 16 C C P  

2 B.Likhita 213128200002 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

3 B.Bhagyasree 213128200003 15 11 26 5 5 4 40 20 A A P  

4 B.Siva Parvathi 213128200004 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

5 Ch.Durga 213128200005    - - - - - - - -  

6 Ch.Janaki 213128200006 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 AB AB AB  

7 GLSD BhavanI 213128200007 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 A+ A+ P  

8 K.Tanuja 213128200008    - - - - - - - -  

9 K.Prakash Rao 213128200009   H I N D I  B B P  

10 K.Ramalakshmi 213128200010    - - - - - - - -  

11 N.Raviteja 213128200011 14 12 26 3 4 3 36 18 F F F  

12 P.Adi lakshmi 213128200012 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

13 P.Balasai 213128200013 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20 O O P  

14 SSN Mounika 213128200014 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 O O P  

15 T.Durga prasad 213128200015 11 9 20 2 2 2 26 13 AB AB AB  

16 T.Pandu Ranga 213128200016 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 19 A A P  

17 U.Mani 213128200017 - - - - - - - - - - -  
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CONTINUOUS INTERNAL  ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2021-2022 Batch 

 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO SUBJECT: TELUGU; BSC MPCS, 

SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:I ,  PRACHINA TELUGU KAVITHVAM 
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213127102002 19 14 33 4 3 4 44 22 C C P  

2 A.Rushitha 213127102003 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A+ A+ P  

3 A.Poornima 213127102004 19 15 34 3 4 5 46 23 B+ B+ P  

4 G.Jnana prasanna 213127102005 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ P  

5 
K.V.Brahmendra 

swamy 
213127102006 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 A+ A+ P  

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 17 10 27 4 5 4 40 20 F F F  

7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 20 14 33 4 5 4 46 23 B+ B+ P  

8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 19 12 31 4 5 4 44 22 A A P  

9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 16 13 29 3 4 4 40 20 A A P  

10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 O O P  
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 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO SUBJECT: TELUGU; BSC, 

SEMESTER: II 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:II ,  ADHUNIKA TELUGU SAHITYAM 
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213127102002 15 10 25 4 3 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  

2 A.Rushitha 213127102003 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

3 A.Poornima 213127102004 15 13 28 3 4 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

4 G.Jnana prasanna 213127102005 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  

5 K.V.Brahmendra swamy 213127102006 14 13 27 4 4 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 13 10 23 4 5 4 36 18 B B P  

7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 C C P  

8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 17 10 27 4 5 4 40 20 A A P  

9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 16 13 29 3 4 4 40 20 D D P  

10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A P  
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 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO, SUBJECT: TELUGU; BSC, 

SEMESTER: III 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:III ,  SRUJANATMAKA RACHANA 
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213127102002 14 13 27 4 3 4 38 19 B+ B+ P  

2 A.Rushitha 213127102003 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20 A A P  

3 A.Poornima 213127102004 15 13 28 3 4 5 40 20 B B P  

4 G.Jnana prasanna 213127102005    - - - - - - - -  

5 K.V.Brahmendra swamy 213127102006 14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 B B P  

6 K.Rajkumar 213127102007 13 10 23 4 5 4 36 18 F F F  

7 M.Harshitha 213127102008 16 11 27 4 5 4 40 20 B B P  

8 N.Ganilakshmi 213127102009 15 12 27 4 5 4 40 20 A A P  

9 P.Sabitha 213127102010 17 12 29 3 4 4 40 20 D D P  

10 V.Hema naga durga 213127102011 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P  
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SEMESTER: I 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:I,  PRACHINA TELUGU KAVITHVAM 
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213127110012 15 13 28 4 4 4 28 14 F F F  

2 B.Lavanya 213127110013 17 13 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+ B+ P  

3 B.Surya kumari 213127110014 17 12 29 3 4 4 40 20 D D P  

4 B.Kanchana 213127110015 18 13 31 5 4 4 44 22 A+ A+ P  

5 B.Sirisha 213127110016 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 20 A A P  

6 D.Nirmala kumari 213127110017 16 12 28 3 4 5 40 20 B B P  

7 K.Vijay 213127110018 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+ B+ P  

8 K.Rupesh 213127110019 16 13 29 5 3 3 40 20 B+ B+ P  

9 M.Devi supriya 213127110020 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

10 M.Harika 213127110021 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

11 N.Durga maha lakshmi 213127110022 16 13 29 5 3 3 40 20 A A P  

12 P.Prasanna bhavani 213127110023 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P  

13 P.Raviteja 213122110024 14 14 28 5 4 3 40 20 B B P  

14 P.Keerthana 213127110025 20 13 33 5 4 4 46 23 A+ A+ P  

15 SK.Roshan 213127110026 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 A+ A+ P  

16 SJND.Lahari 213127110027 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 A+ A+ P  

17 U.Salomi 213127110028 17 12 29 3 3 5 40 20 C C P  
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CONTINUOUS INTERNAL  ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM2021-2022 

 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO SUBJECT: TELUGU; BSC BZC, 

SEMESTER: II 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:II,  ADHUNIKA TELUGU SAHITYAM 
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213127110012 10 08 18 4 4 4 30 15 F F F  

2 B.Lavanya 213127110013 17 13 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+ B+ P  

3 B.Surya kumari 213127110014 17 10 27 3 4 4 38 19 F F F  

4 B.Kanchana 213127110015 17 10 27 5 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

5 B.Sirisha 213127110016 18 10 28 5 4 5 42 21 B+ B+ P  

6 D.Nirmala kumari 213127110017 14 12 26 3 4 5 38 19 C C P  

7 K.Vijay 213127110018 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+ B+ P  

8 K.Rupesh 213127110019 16 11 27 5 3 3 38 19 D D P  

9 M.Devi supriya 213127110020 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 B B P  

10 M.Harika 213127110021 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P  

11 N.Durga maha lakshmi 213127110022 14 13 27 5 3 3 38 19 A A P  

12 P.Prasanna bhavani 213127110023 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 D D P  

13 P.Raviteja 213122110024 14 10 24 5 4 3 36 18 C C P  

14 P.Keerthana 213127110025 17 12 29 5 4 4 42 21 B+ B+ P  

15 SK.Roshan 213127110026 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 A+ A+ P  

16 SJND.Lahari 213127110027 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23 A+ A+ P  

17 U.Salomi 213127110028 17 10 27 3 3 5 38 19 D D P  
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CONTINUOUS INTERNAL  ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM2021-2022 Batch 

 NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO, SUBJECT: TELUGU; BSC BZC, 

SEMESTER: III, 

TITLE OF THE PAPER:III, SRUJANATMAKA RACHANA 
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213127110012 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F F  

2 B.Lavanya 213127110013 17 11 28 4 3 3 38 19 D D P  

3 B.Surya kumari 213127110014 17 10 27 3 4 4 38 19 F F F  

4 B.Kanchana 213127110015 14 13 27 5 4 4 40 20 A A P  

5 B.Sirisha 213127110016 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24 B+ B+ P  

6 D.Nirmala kumari 213127110017 15 11 26 3 4 5 38 19 D D P  

7 K.Vijay 213127110018 14 12 26 4 3 3 36 18 B B P  

8 K.Rupesh 213127110019 15 12 27 5 3 3 38 19 C C P  

9 M.Devi supriya 213127110020 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 C C P  

10 M.Harika 213127110021 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P  

11 N.Durga maha lakshmi 213127110022 16 13 29 5 3 3 40 20 C C P  

12 P.Prasanna bhavani 213127110023 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F F  

13 P.Raviteja 213122110024 14 10 24 5 4 3 36 18 F F F  

14 P.Keerthana 213127110025 17 12 29 5 4 4 42 21 C C P  

15 SK.Roshan 213127110026 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 A A P  

16 SJND.Lahari 213127110027 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 A+ A+ P  

17 U.Salomi 213127110028 16 11 27 3 3 5 38 19 F F F  


